Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20

S.95/99

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number
Name of Company [ 07526171 |
Kensington Builders W8 Limited
We,
Duncan Beat Alexander Kinmnmonth
Baker Thlly Creditor Services LLP Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP
6" Floor Highfield Court
Salisbury House Tollgate
31 Finsbury Circus Chandlers Ford
London EC2M 55Q Eastleigh SO53 3TZ

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at
29 January 2015

Signed .
Duncan Beat N Alexander Kinninmonth

Dated 29 January ZJI 5
Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP
Highfield Court

Tollgate

Chandlers Ford

Eastleigh SO53 3TZ
Ref ASK/DB/MDIT/MYV

For Official Use
Insolvency Sect Post Room

AN

04/02/2015 #
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

KENSINGTON BUILDERS W§ LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of Kensington Builders W8 Limuted

on the 29th day of January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

{ believe that the facts stated 1n this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Abbas, Rabth

y
Signed /

-

Dated f?/ 0/— 0/5




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to Realise

£ £
Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Assets not Subject to Charge
Equipment 56 1
Loan 98,000 15,000
Motor Vehicle 2,500 1
Plant and Machmery 2,225 1
Availabie to preferential creditors 102,781 15,003

Signature ,/ e Date: / '7,.- o/ — C / S

/ 3




Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated (o Realise

£ £
Estimated totat assets available for preferential creditors 15,003
Liabilities
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 15,003
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 15,003
Debts secured by floating charge 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 15,003
Unsecured non-preferential claims
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Employees (3,206)
HM Revenue and Customs (178,247)
Trade and Expense Creditors (83,186)
(264,639)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (249,636)
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Share Capital
Ordinary (D
Ordinary B (100)
(101)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (249,737)

Signature % Date _Z? - 2 /- O(_S




241

000 OLLEL'PD XVE N1Jm UOpUOT 13218 J42153000[D PIC LT | FmAdAING POYSIOH 0]
avisel
000 08 9bZ'8LI qoodiaal “laang souwe 3snol ueiday 100]] 1pg MU AOUIA|OSU] FRUOLBN HWH
ONE IMN uopuo ‘peoy uoisny
000 000 987 om0, uoIsny “100[] PIE ‘OUWH “uoNaag SIILMING PUE AIUIDA[OSU] MNH
000 0L 60€°E ANG p1V (1 way dnopig ‘peoy wiejy || “asnoy e300 o)) ¥ PAQ
000 00'8LTES OHP TM UOpUO] SUdpIES udpui] e6g | (JN) I933d otuadng,q
000 P6'9ZE | H{9 $M UOPUOT peOY 3Y04qUiad “HNOD) yuomsiey) €5 (A INed ‘pLojmer)
000 82 80T'v1 MSI 011D way sumspeodg ‘deny uodwing ‘31 1oa1k4m 61 (SIW) 3 ‘pojmer)
P11 $9NALSG
000 0y 782’8 D9 LHY Play3uI] pecy auojspoo) ‘weq suy) suQ Aoy ssedwo)
000 79 098 LIL EM UOPUOTT UMY “a[eA 941 8|1 S 1814 (W) [V 15y
00 0 Ly 8€0°1 Oa0 01 MN uopuo] 3so0)) puels) dieH 0] | (IN) Y1qey ‘'seqqy
T L)1naas EYYE:f prY AJ1ana3s | 31g2p JUBMIIE[Y
JoanjeA Ajanoas ayeq Auw Jo sprejaqq | Jo Junowy (apomsod ynm) ssaippy A0 J011PaUD JO JWEN

dILIATT 8M SHAATING NOLONISNAN - SHOLIAZYD ANVJAINOD 4




ml \ aQ \; o \%\ =11:0q | Vs anjeudg
00°101 «|BJ0L,
0o 01MN
0002 001 07 001 Areuipig uopuo-] aso[) puejs| diey 0| | Seqqy yiqey
HO9 8M HOpud] peoy oiquidd
0008 001 08 00 1 AreupiQ HNOT) YUOMSIEYTY £C plojmel]) ned
H{9 84 UOpUOT prOY oiquidd
00 1 001 I 001 Areutpi Unoy yuomsieys €6 plojmersy [ned
3dn 3 dn pajsa ETHEL Faduys [IET Japjoyaaeys
PO[[E> JUnowe [B30] | da8YySs Jod Junowy SILBYS JO JIqUINN JO JUNOWE [BULUION] saaeys jo adAg (apodsod yjim) ssaappy Joawep | “oN

QALINIET 8 SHAATING NOLDNISNAY - SHATTOHIUVYHS D




